
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vaughn Nelson 453 31 M 1 30-39 00:38:54.2 00:38:56.1 00:01.8 6:16/M

2 Mike Seelig 398 50 M 1 50-59 00:42:09.0 00:42:12.4 00:03.3 6:48/M

3 Amy Nelson 454 28 F 1 18-29 00:43:03.6 00:43:06.2 00:02.6 6:57/M

4 Brittany Hancock 334 27 F 2 18-29 00:46:10.9 00:46:14.6 00:03.7 7:27/M

5 Simi Dhaliwal 303 24 M 1 18-29 00:46:44.4 00:46:49.8 00:05.4 7:32/M

6 Steve Hall 331 54 M 2 50-59 00:46:51.3 00:46:54.6 00:03.3 7:33/M

7 Evan Lamborn 444 24 M 2 18-29 00:48:22.8 00:48:33.4 00:10.5 7:48/M

8 Tyson Winder 434 16 M 1 1-17 00:48:34.0 00:48:35.9 00:01.8 7:50/M

9 Triet Huynh 338 41 M 1 40-49 00:48:35.5 00:48:44.2 00:08.7 7:50/M

10 Sonja Randall 384 23 F 3 18-29 00:49:22.3 00:49:30.6 00:08.3 7:58/M

11 Sabrina Nolcini 371 27 F 4 18-29 00:50:07.8 00:50:10.1 00:02.3 8:05/M

12 Nathaniel Smith 403 35 M 2 30-39 00:50:27.3 00:52:32.9 02:05.6 8:08/M

13 David Burling 288 49 M 2 40-49 00:51:15.5 00:51:15.5 8:16/M

14 Katie Miller 362 29 F 5 18-29 00:52:34.0 00:52:39.4 00:05.4 8:29/M

15 Logan Bahr 450 22 M 3 18-29 00:53:35.7 00:53:43.6 00:07.8 8:39/M

16 Jeff Spohn 405 29 M 4 18-29 00:54:20.4 00:54:26.2 00:05.8 8:46/M

17 Harley Graves 320 46 M 3 40-49 00:56:58.1 00:57:03.3 00:05.2 9:11/M

18 Shuree Longnecker 351 38 F 1 30-39 00:57:00.0 00:57:04.7 00:04.6 9:12/M

19 Mickey Velasco 421 38 M 3 30-39 00:57:19.5 00:57:23.9 00:04.3 9:15/M

20 Dan Messing 359 37 M 4 30-39 00:57:30.8 00:57:37.2 00:06.4 9:16/M

21 Jeff Garber 315 45 M 4 40-49 00:58:18.4 00:58:26.7 00:08.2 9:24/M

22 Judy Russell 393 55 F 1 50-59 00:58:18.2 00:58:29.4 00:11.2 9:24/M

23 Adrienne Givens 318 46 F 1 40-49 00:58:41.4 00:58:44.8 00:03.3 9:28/M

24 Sabrina Schongalla 395 30 F 2 30-39 00:58:50.0 00:58:58.1 00:08.1 9:29/M

25 Jason Millman 363 37 M 5 30-39 00:58:58.3 00:58:58.3 9:31/M

26 Sarah Hadley 330 28 F 6 18-29 00:59:35.3 00:59:40.8 00:05.4 9:37/M

27 Michele Salsman 394 30 F 3 30-39 01:00:37.7 01:00:42.6 00:04.9 9:47/M

28 Pam Clevenger 291 44 F 2 40-49 01:00:45.5 01:00:57.4 00:11.8 9:48/M

29 Kateri Wimsett 433 38 F 4 30-39 01:02:26.4 01:02:33.7 00:07.2 10:04/M

30 Kelsey Davis 479 27 F 7 18-29 01:05:39.4 01:05:43.5 00:04.1 10:35/M

31 Andrew Desumma 302 33 M 6 30-39 01:05:54.3 01:06:00.9 00:06.5 10:38/M

32 Brittany Wilson 431 26 F 8 18-29 01:05:55.0 01:06:06.4 00:11.3 10:38/M

33 Sarah Clinton 293 31 F 5 30-39 01:06:30.7 01:06:30.7 10:44/M

34 Annie Merritt 358 32 F 6 30-39 01:08:32.5 01:08:40.2 00:07.6 11:03/M

35 Jennifer Moore 365 40 F 3 40-49 01:11:52.5 01:13:57.9 02:05.3 11:35/M

36 Amanda Migchelbrink 361 33 F 7 30-39 01:14:49.3 01:14:57.4 00:08.1 12:04/M

37 Shelli Lackey 348 43 F 4 40-49 01:14:49.4 01:14:57.2 00:07.8 12:04/M

38 Mary Newcomb 370 49 F 5 40-49 01:17:42.4 01:17:52.2 00:09.7 12:32/M

39 Jamie Hanny 335 46 F 1 45-49 01:51:58.1 01:52:04.4 00:06.2 18:04/M

40 Carol West 427 51 F 1 50-59 01:51:58.3 01:52:04.2 00:05.8 18:04/M

41 Lena Mendiola 356 30 F 1 30-34 01:51:58.3 01:52:04.2 00:05.8 18:04/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Nelson 454 28 3 00:43:03.6 00:43:06.2 00:02.6 6:57/M

2 Brittany Hancock 334 27 4 00:46:10.9 00:46:14.6 00:03.7 7:27/M

3 Sonja Randall 384 23 10 00:49:22.3 00:49:30.6 00:08.3 7:58/M

4 Sabrina Nolcini 371 27 11 00:50:07.8 00:50:10.1 00:02.3 8:05/M

5 Katie Miller 362 29 14 00:52:34.0 00:52:39.4 00:05.4 8:29/M

6 Sarah Hadley 330 28 25 00:59:35.3 00:59:40.8 00:05.4 9:37/M

7 Kelsey Davis 479 27 29 01:05:39.4 01:05:43.5 00:04.1 10:35/M

8 Brittany Wilson 431 26 31 01:05:55.0 01:06:06.4 00:11.3 10:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shuree Longnecker 351 38 18 00:57:00.0 00:57:04.7 00:04.6 9:12/M

2 Sabrina Schongalla 395 30 23 00:58:50.0 00:58:58.1 00:08.1 9:29/M

3 Michele Salsman 394 30 26 01:00:37.7 01:00:42.6 00:04.9 9:47/M

4 Kateri Wimsett 433 38 28 01:02:26.4 01:02:33.7 00:07.2 10:04/M

5 Sarah Clinton 293 31 32 01:06:30.7 01:06:30.7 10:44/M

6 Annie Merritt 358 32 33 01:08:32.5 01:08:40.2 00:07.6 11:03/M

7 Amanda Migchelbrink 361 33 35 01:14:49.3 01:14:57.4 00:08.1 12:04/M

8 Lena Mendiola 356 30 40 01:51:58.3 01:52:04.2 00:05.8 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adrienne Givens 318 46 22 00:58:41.4 00:58:44.8 00:03.3 9:28/M

2 Pam Clevenger 291 44 27 01:00:45.5 01:00:57.4 00:11.8 9:48/M

3 Jennifer Moore 365 40 34 01:11:52.5 01:13:57.9 02:05.3 11:35/M

4 Shelli Lackey 348 43 36 01:14:49.4 01:14:57.2 00:07.8 12:04/M

5 Mary Newcomb 370 49 37 01:17:42.4 01:17:52.2 00:09.7 12:32/M

6 Jamie Hanny 335 46 38 01:51:58.1 01:52:04.4 00:06.2 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Russell 393 55 21 00:58:18.2 00:58:29.4 00:11.2 9:24/M

2 Carol West 427 51 39 01:51:58.3 01:52:04.2 00:05.8 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tyson Winder 434 16 8 00:48:34.0 00:48:35.9 00:01.8 7:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Simi Dhaliwal 303 24 5 00:46:44.4 00:46:49.8 00:05.4 7:32/M

2 Evan Lamborn 444 24 7 00:48:22.8 00:48:33.4 00:10.5 7:48/M

3 Logan Bahr 450 22 15 00:53:35.7 00:53:43.6 00:07.8 8:39/M

4 Jeff Spohn 405 29 16 00:54:20.4 00:54:26.2 00:05.8 8:46/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 18 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 18 to 29

Work Well Puddle Jump 2011

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 05, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 17 and Under

10K Run Age Group Page 2 of 10



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Vaughn Nelson 453 31 1 00:38:54.2 00:38:56.1 00:01.8 6:16/M

2 Nathaniel Smith 403 35 12 00:50:27.3 00:52:32.9 02:05.6 8:08/M

3 Mickey Velasco 421 38 19 00:57:19.5 00:57:23.9 00:04.3 9:15/M

4 Dan Messing 359 37 20 00:57:30.8 00:57:37.2 00:06.4 9:16/M

5 Jason Millman 363 37 24 00:58:47.0 00:58:58.3 00:11.3 9:29/M

6 Andrew DeSumma 302 33 30 01:05:54.3 01:06:00.9 00:06.5 10:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Triet Huynh 338 41 9 00:48:35.5 00:48:44.2 00:08.7 7:50/M

2 David Burling 288 49 13 00:51:15.5 00:51:15.5 8:16/M

3 Harley Graves 320 46 17 00:56:58.1 00:57:03.3 00:05.2 9:11/M

4 Jeff Garber 315 45 21 00:58:18.4 00:58:26.7 00:08.2 9:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Seelig 398 50 2 00:42:09.0 00:42:12.4 00:03.3 6:48/M

2 Steve Hall 331 54 6 00:46:51.3 00:46:54.6 00:03.3 7:33/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nick Harvey 476 22 M 1 18-29 00:16:44.9 00:16:46.5 00:01.5 5:24/M

2 Chris Gibbs 442 27 M 2 18-29 00:19:08.8 00:19:10.3 00:01.5 6:10/M

3 Andrew Dellsite 301 14 M 1 1-17 00:19:08.9 00:19:09.7 00:00.7 6:10/M

4 Alexandria Bonner 278 13 F 1 1-17 00:19:35.1 00:19:35.8 00:00.7 6:19/M

5 Casey Black 452 35 M 1 30-39 00:20:51.4 00:20:54.5 00:03.1 6:44/M

6 Karissa Owen 475 22 F 1 18-24 00:21:05.8 00:21:07.6 00:01.8 6:48/M

7 Gordon Osberg 478 46 M 1 40-49 00:21:27.4 00:21:28.6 00:01.1 6:55/M

8 Lee Sherman 463 46 M 2 40-49 00:22:41.0 00:22:42.5 00:01.5 7:19/M

9 Ryan Burnett 472 17 M 2 1-17 00:23:31.1 00:24:20.8 00:49.7 7:35/M

10 Sarah Bennett 274 27 F 1 25-29 00:23:48.7 00:23:54.6 00:05.8 7:41/M

11 Erich Brown 286 35 M 2 30-39 00:24:52.9 00:24:57.3 00:04.4 8:01/M

12 Brenda Hetland 467 47 F 1 45-49 00:25:38.6 00:25:41.8 00:03.1 8:16/M

13 Kimmy Hufana 462 27 F 2 25-29 00:25:39.3 00:25:42.6 00:03.2 8:16/M

14 Emily Grubbs 323 15 F 2 1-17 00:25:40.4 00:25:42.6 00:02.1 8:17/M

15 Robert Kondrat 455 35 M 3 30-39 00:25:43.0 00:25:47.9 00:04.8 8:18/M

16 Mike Williams 430 56 M 1 50-59 00:27:15.5 00:27:20.6 00:05.1 8:47/M

17 Julie Burnett 471 49 F 2 45-49 00:27:26.5 00:28:16.2 00:49.7 8:51/M

18 Richard Olafson 373 78 M 1 70-99 00:27:32.9 00:27:37.5 00:04.6 8:53/M

19 Gerry Grubbs 324 46 M 3 40-49 00:27:55.7 00:27:57.9 00:02.1 9:00/M

20 Dan Wilson 477 55 M 2 50-59 00:28:16.3 00:28:22.4 00:06.1 9:07/M

21 Chris Keller 347 35 M 4 30-39 00:29:38.5 00:29:49.2 00:10.6 9:34/M

22 Mary Pendleton 376 47 F 3 45-49 00:30:02.7 00:30:40.2 00:37.4 9:41/M

23 Julie Mcdougall 354 41 F 1 40-44 00:30:34.9 00:30:44.6 00:09.7 9:52/M

24 Courtney Schrieve 448 42 F 2 40-44 00:31:05.7 00:31:07.6 00:01.9 10:02/M

25 Sam Bovard 281 50 M 3 50-59 00:31:16.0 00:31:24.3 00:08.2 10:05/M

26 Shane Pierson 447 11 M 3 1-17 00:31:20.5 00:31:27.9 00:07.3 10:06/M

27 Addie Gram 319 36 F 1 35-39 00:32:56.9 00:33:05.5 00:08.6 10:37/M

28 Stacey Roseborough 390 35 F 2 35-39 00:32:59.1 00:33:08.4 00:09.3 10:38/M

29 Chaleah Shanpine 459 25 F 3 25-29 00:33:09.4 00:35:33.8 02:24.4 10:42/M

30 Tony Shampine 461 26 M 3 18-29 00:33:10.9 00:35:32.8 02:21.9 10:42/M

31 Matt Bestman 277 25 M 4 18-29 00:33:12.7 00:33:23.6 00:10.8 10:43/M

32 Stacy Buck 287 44 F 3 40-44 00:33:23.6 00:33:33.4 00:09.7 10:46/M

33 Tina Petrukitas 378 46 F 4 45-49 00:33:45.4 00:33:51.5 00:06.1 10:53/M

34 Sam Altman 267 13 M 4 1-17 00:34:46.8 00:34:48.3 00:01.5 11:13/M

35 Brenda Williams 429 53 F 1 50-54 00:35:00.3 00:35:02.6 00:02.3 11:17/M

36 Aaron Dalan 300 36 M 5 30-39 00:35:11.7 00:38:23.3 03:11.6 11:21/M

37 Rachel Pierson 446 12 F 3 1-17 00:36:03.2 00:36:07.6 00:04.4 11:38/M

38 Rebekah Jones 449 13 F 4 1-17 00:36:03.8 00:36:07.9 00:04.1 11:38/M

39 Michael Cornwell 296 35 M 1 30-39 00:36:18.9 00:36:30.4 00:11.5 11:43/M

40 Chris Mclaughlin 466 58 F 1 55-59 00:36:24.3 00:36:30.4 00:06.1 11:45/M

41 Jennifer Huff 337 36 F 3 35-39 00:36:56.4 00:37:01.6 00:05.2 11:55/M

42 Jackie Thein 412 42 F 4 40-44 00:37:02.8 00:37:10.8 00:07.9 11:57/M

43 April Ashby 270 26 F 4 25-29 00:38:43.8 00:38:51.4 00:07.5 12:29/M

44 Cathie Shaughnessy 400 48 F 5 45-49 00:38:57.4 00:39:00.6 00:03.1 12:34/M

45 Christina Janis 340 43 F 5 40-44 00:39:15.4 00:39:21.1 00:05.6 12:40/M

46 Keisha Bratcher 282 23 F 2 18-24 00:39:15.5 00:39:19.9 00:04.4 12:40/M

47 Janice Swain 410 59 F 2 55-59 00:40:15.2 00:40:21.9 00:06.7 12:59/M

48 Isabel Bustos 290 37 F 4 35-39 00:40:46.2 00:40:56.8 00:10.5 13:09/M

49 Jennie Foglia-Jones 312 30 F 1 30-34 00:40:50.5 00:40:54.8 00:04.2 13:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Nathan Altman 266 11 M 5 1-17 00:40:51.4 00:40:52.9 00:01.5 13:11/M

51 Stephanie Maloney 352 34 F 2 30-34 00:40:53.9 00:40:57.6 00:03.7 13:11/M

52 Diana Sheets 401 51 F 2 50-54 00:40:54.0 00:40:59.4 00:05.4 13:12/M

53 Lesley Wigen 428 41 F 1 40-44 00:41:59.3 00:42:03.7 00:04.4 13:33/M

54 Carol Woodward 435 59 F 3 55-59 00:42:50.5 00:42:59.9 00:09.4 13:49/M

55 Barbara Gansberg 314 47 F 6 45-49 00:42:51.9 00:42:59.9 00:07.9 13:49/M

56 Debbie Trees 416 59 F 1 55-59 00:45:38.2 00:45:47.4 00:09.2 14:43/M

57 Brenda Richardson 388 51 F 1 50-54 00:45:38.4 00:45:47.2 00:08.7 14:43/M

58 Jason Bynum 440 29 M 5 18-29 00:45:38.7 00:45:38.7 14:43/M

59 Linda Slymarek 402 30 F 3 30-34 00:46:01.6 00:46:03.1 00:01.5 14:51/M

60 Chris Janke 443 37 M 2 30-39 00:46:07.0 00:46:15.2 00:08.1 14:53/M

61 Paige Janke 341 27 F 1 25-29 00:46:09.8 00:46:14.6 00:04.8 14:53/M

62 Barbara Olafson 372 78 F 1 70-99 00:46:25.8 00:46:33.3 00:07.5 14:58/M

63 Diane Altman 265 42 F 2 40-44 00:47:57.6 00:48:41.1 00:43.4 15:28/M

64 Palma Covallo 297 57 F 2 55-59 00:49:32.7 00:49:40.9 00:08.1 15:59/M

65 Greg Dickey 304 59 M 1 50-59 00:49:33.8 00:49:40.9 00:07.1 15:59/M

66 Lynn Dickey 305 62 F 1 60-69 00:49:48.6 00:49:55.9 00:07.2 16:04/M

67 Nancy Burling 289 69 F 2 60-69 00:49:51.6 00:50:01.4 00:09.7 16:05/M

68 Danielle Sonderby 404 23 F 1 18-24 00:49:52.9 00:50:17.3 00:24.3 16:05/M

69 Colleen Sullivan 409 43 F 3 40-44 00:50:15.4 00:50:20.9 00:05.4 16:13/M

70 Melissa Hamilton 333 11 F 1 1-17 00:50:16.9 00:50:21.1 00:04.2 16:13/M

71 Bradley Altman 264 43 M 4 40-49 00:50:35.2 00:50:41.1 00:05.8 16:19/M

72 Katie Baker 460 28 F 2 25-29 00:50:42.4 00:51:21.6 00:39.2 16:21/M

73 Sandra Painter 464 51 F 2 50-54 00:50:42.7 00:51:22.4 00:39.7 16:21/M

74 Julianna Hamilton 332 13 F 2 1-17 00:50:48.9 00:50:53.6 00:04.7 16:23/M

75 Carrie Cordero 294 40 F 4 40-44 00:51:02.1 00:51:32.8 00:30.7 16:28/M

76 Kaila Hopkins 336 19 F 2 18-24 00:51:05.5 00:51:23.4 00:17.9 16:29/M

77 Courtney Springer 406 19 F 3 18-24 00:51:07.9 00:51:23.4 00:15.5 16:29/M

78 Chelsey Baumel 273 20 F 4 18-24 00:51:09.9 00:51:25.4 00:15.5 16:30/M

79 Bethany Avalos 271 19 F 5 18-24 00:51:11.8 00:51:25.1 00:13.2 16:31/M

80 Tami Gritton 456 48 F 1 45-49 00:51:12.3 00:51:48.8 00:36.5 16:31/M

81 Catherine Hopkins 465 32 F 1 30-34 00:51:13.9 00:51:24.7 00:10.8 16:31/M

82 Lorie Watson 426 49 F 2 45-49 00:51:15.0 00:51:24.3 00:09.2 16:32/M

83 Debbie Foglia 311 59 F 3 55-59 00:51:18.9 00:51:28.4 00:09.5 16:33/M

84 Jeri Sevier 399 47 F 3 45-49 00:51:19.1 00:51:27.3 00:08.2 16:33/M

85 Chase Boone 279 28 M 1 18-29 00:51:29.2 00:51:49.9 00:20.7 16:36/M

86 Linda Boone 280 26 F 3 25-29 00:51:30.7 00:51:50.6 00:19.8 16:37/M

87 Todd Waller 424 31 M 6 30-39 00:51:32.5 00:51:43.8 00:11.2 16:37/M

88 Sue Taylor 458 52 F 3 50-54 00:51:34.3 00:52:14.2 00:39.9 16:38/M

89 Jon Jones 457 49 M 1 40-49 00:51:36.5 00:52:15.2 00:38.7 16:39/M

90 Susan Jones 345 49 F 4 45-49 00:51:38.0 00:52:13.3 00:35.3 16:39/M

91 Kaylee Gerdts 474 11 F 3 1-17 00:51:40.3 00:52:13.5 00:33.2 16:40/M

92 Melissa Cornwell 295 33 F 2 30-34 00:51:58.9 00:52:10.7 00:11.8 16:46/M

93 Danielle Brechwald 283 22 F 6 18-24 00:51:59.8 00:52:11.3 00:11.5 16:46/M

94 Courtney Rollmann 389 28 F 4 25-29 00:52:08.8 00:52:42.7 00:33.9 16:49/M

95 Debbie Gerdts 473 45 F 5 45-49 00:52:09.2 00:52:42.9 00:33.7 16:49/M

96 Mistee Messing 360 36 F 1 35-39 00:52:30.2 00:53:09.6 00:39.4 16:56/M

97 Brenda Miranda 364 43 F 5 40-44 00:52:33.6 00:53:09.6 00:35.9 16:57/M

98 Maria Pope 381 36 F 2 35-39 00:53:43.4 00:53:55.9 00:12.5 17:20/M

99 Jarrett Pope 380 39 M 3 30-39 00:53:46.2 00:53:58.4 00:12.2 17:21/M

100 Tiffany Pennington 377 30 F 3 30-34 00:53:55.1 00:54:25.3 00:30.1 17:24/M

101 Tiffany Pennington 377 30 F 3 30-34 00:53:50.0 00:54:25.3 00:35.3 17:22/M

102 Debby Musulas 367 40 F 6 40-44 00:54:08.3 00:54:22.8 00:14.5 17:28/M

103 Brandon Runyon 391 28 M 2 18-29 00:54:12.4 00:54:44.5 00:32.1 17:29/M

104 Kara Springer 407 23 F 7 18-24 00:54:13.1 00:54:44.7 00:31.5 17:29/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Rachel Turcotte 418 21 F 8 18-24 00:54:13.6 00:54:44.9 00:31.3 17:29/M

106 Kyle Runyon 392 30 M 4 30-39 00:54:19.4 00:54:46.2 00:26.8 17:31/M

107 Carrie Nastansky 368 27 F 6 25-29 00:54:22.7 00:54:46.6 00:23.9 17:32/M

108 Rosie Wyckoff 438 27 F 7 25-29 00:54:28.0 00:54:52.2 00:24.1 17:34/M

109 Tim Gibbons 317 29 M 3 18-29 00:54:29.2 00:54:59.4 00:30.1 17:35/M

110 Tony Worzella 437 26 M 6 18-29 00:54:32.0 00:56:54.9 02:22.8 17:35/M

111 Crystal Warren 425 27 F 8 25-29 00:56:12.6 00:56:34.8 00:22.1 18:08/M

112 Jessika Everson 310 27 F 9 25-29 00:56:13.0 00:56:34.1 00:21.1 18:08/M

113 Courtney Everson 309 23 F 9 18-24 00:56:13.5 00:56:34.4 00:20.8 18:08/M

114 Enola Lopardi 469 15 F 4 1-17 00:57:07.0 00:57:38.6 00:31.5 18:25/M

115 Michelle Lopardi 468 38 F 3 35-39 00:57:07.4 00:57:37.6 00:30.1 18:25/M

116 Roxy Stasium 470 56 F 4 55-59 00:57:07.8 00:57:39.4 00:31.6 18:25/M

117 Agnes Ericson 307 58 F 5 55-59 00:59:06.9 00:59:21.8 00:14.8 19:04/M

118 Sharon Reddick 386 60 F 3 60-69 00:59:07.8 00:59:22.2 00:14.4 19:04/M

119 Ron Springer 408 51 M 2 50-59 00:59:20.5 00:59:45.4 00:24.9 19:08/M

120 Carole Mcmurry 355 72 F 1 70-99 00:59:22.6 00:59:44.9 00:22.2 19:09/M

121 Jamie Mero 357 29 M 4 18-29 00:59:24.8 00:59:45.1 00:20.2 19:10/M

122 Amy Berlin 276 38 F 4 35-39 00:59:51.3 01:00:23.9 00:32.6 19:18/M

123 Tove Wilson 432 56 F 6 55-59 00:59:54.8 01:00:33.2 00:38.4 19:19/M

124 Myles Gulrajani-Brown 327 9 M 1 1-17 01:00:21.7 01:05:10.2 04:48.5 19:28/M

125 Deanna Griffiths 322 20 F 10 18-24 01:07:08.3 01:09:23.2 02:14.9 21:39/M

126 Corey Griffiths 321 18 F 11 18-24 01:07:09.2 01:09:23.8 02:14.6 21:40/M

127 Toni Logan 350 34 F 4 30-34 01:07:10.0 01:09:22.7 02:12.6 21:40/M

128 Debbie Parent 375 56 F 7 55-59 01:10:00.8 01:10:37.2 00:36.4 22:35/M

129 Zoie Gulrajani-Brown 329 6 F 5 1-17 01:46:44.3 01:51:50.3 05:05.9 34:26/M

130 Sojourn Gulrajani-Brown 328 4 M 2 1-17 01:47:05.8 01:52:09.4 05:03.6 34:33/M

131 Christine Gulrajani 326 41 F 7 40-44 01:47:06.9 01:52:10.7 05:03.8 34:33/M

DQ Heather Panteleeff 374 36 F DQ 35-39 00:16:25.4 00:16:59.3 00:33.9 5:18/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alexandria Bonner 278 13 4 00:19:35.1 00:19:35.8 00:00.7 6:19/M

2 Emily Grubbs 323 15 14 00:25:40.4 00:25:42.6 00:02.1 8:17/M

3 Rachel Pierson 446 12 37 00:36:03.2 00:36:07.6 00:04.4 11:38/M

4 Rebekah Jones 449 13 38 00:36:03.8 00:36:07.9 00:04.1 11:38/M

5 Melissa Hamilton 333 11 70 00:50:16.9 00:50:21.1 00:04.2 16:13/M

6 Julianna Hamilton 332 13 74 00:50:48.9 00:50:53.6 00:04.7 16:23/M

7 Kaylee gerdts 474 11 91 00:51:40.3 00:52:13.5 00:33.2 16:40/M

8 Enola Lopardi 469 15 115 00:57:10.8 00:57:38.6 00:27.8 18:26/M

9 Zoie Gulrajani-Brown 329 6 129 01:46:47.1 01:51:50.3 05:03.1 34:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karissa owen 475 22 6 00:21:05.8 00:21:07.6 00:01.8 6:48/M

2 Keisha Bratcher 282 23 46 00:39:15.5 00:39:19.9 00:04.4 12:40/M

3 Danielle Sonderby 404 23 68 00:49:52.9 00:50:17.3 00:24.3 16:05/M

4 Kaila Hopkins 336 19 76 00:51:05.5 00:51:23.4 00:17.9 16:29/M

5 Courtney Springer 406 19 77 00:51:07.9 00:51:23.4 00:15.5 16:29/M

6 Chelsey Baumel 273 20 78 00:51:09.9 00:51:25.4 00:15.5 16:30/M

7 Bethany Avalos 271 19 79 00:51:11.8 00:51:25.1 00:13.2 16:31/M

8 Danielle Brechwald 283 22 93 00:51:59.8 00:52:11.3 00:11.5 16:46/M

9 Kara Springer 407 23 102 00:54:18.4 00:54:44.7 00:26.2 17:31/M

10 Rachel Turcotte 418 21 103 00:54:18.6 00:54:44.9 00:26.2 17:31/M

11 Courtney Everson 309 23 113 00:56:17.9 00:56:34.4 00:16.4 18:09/M

12 DeAnna Griffiths 322 20 125 01:07:12.0 01:09:23.2 02:11.2 21:41/M

13 Corey Griffiths 321 18 126 01:07:12.5 01:09:23.8 02:11.3 21:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Bennett 274 27 10 00:23:48.7 00:23:54.6 00:05.8 7:41/M

2 Kimmy Hufana 462 27 13 00:25:39.3 00:25:42.6 00:03.2 8:16/M

3 Chaleah Shanpine 459 25 29 00:33:09.4 00:35:33.8 02:24.4 10:42/M

4 April Ashby 270 26 43 00:38:43.8 00:38:51.4 00:07.5 12:29/M

5 Paige Janke 341 27 61 00:46:09.8 00:46:14.6 00:04.8 14:53/M

6 Katie baker 460 28 72 00:50:42.4 00:51:21.6 00:39.2 16:21/M

7 Linda Boone 280 26 86 00:51:30.7 00:51:50.6 00:19.8 16:37/M

8 Courtney Rollmann 389 28 94 00:52:08.8 00:52:42.7 00:33.9 16:49/M

9 Carrie Nastansky 368 27 105 00:54:23.1 00:54:46.6 00:23.5 17:33/M

10 Rosie Wyckoff 438 27 107 00:54:33.0 00:54:52.2 00:19.1 17:36/M

11 Amanda Worzella 436 27 109 00:54:36.8 00:54:55.1 00:18.2 17:37/M

12 Crystal Warren 425 27 111 00:56:16.5 00:56:34.8 00:18.2 18:09/M

13 Jessika Everson 310 27 112 00:56:17.4 00:56:34.1 00:16.7 18:09/M

 

Female 18 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Work Well Puddle Jump 2011

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 05, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennie Foglia-Jones 312 30 49 00:40:50.5 00:40:54.8 00:04.2 13:10/M

2 Stephanie Maloney 352 34 51 00:40:53.9 00:40:57.6 00:03.7 13:11/M

3 Linda Slymarek 402 30 59 00:46:01.6 00:46:03.1 00:01.5 14:51/M

4 Catherine Hopkins 465 32 81 00:51:13.9 00:51:24.7 00:10.8 16:31/M

5 Melissa Cornwell 295 33 92 00:51:58.9 00:52:10.7 00:11.8 16:46/M

6 Tiffany Pennington 377 30 100 00:53:55.1 00:54:25.3 00:30.1 17:24/M

7 Toni Logan 350 34 127 01:07:13.2 01:09:22.7 02:09.5 21:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Addie Gram 319 36 27 00:32:56.9 00:33:05.5 00:08.6 10:37/M

2 Stacey Roseborough 390 35 28 00:32:59.1 00:33:08.4 00:09.3 10:38/M

3 Jennifer Huff 337 36 41 00:36:56.4 00:37:01.6 00:05.2 11:55/M

4 Isabel Bustos 290 37 48 00:40:46.2 00:40:56.8 00:10.5 13:09/M

5 Mistee Messing 360 36 96 00:52:30.2 00:53:09.6 00:39.4 16:56/M

6 Maria Pope 381 36 98 00:53:43.4 00:53:55.9 00:12.5 17:20/M

7 Michelle Lopardi 468 38 114 00:57:10.7 00:57:37.6 00:26.8 18:26/M

8 Amy Berlin 276 38 123 00:59:59.4 01:00:23.9 00:24.5 19:21/M

DQ Heather Panteleeff 374 36 DQ 00:16:29.9 00:16:59.3 00:29.3 5:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Julie McDougall 354 41 23 00:30:34.9 00:30:44.6 00:09.7 9:52/M

2 Courtney Schrieve 448 42 24 00:31:05.7 00:31:07.6 00:01.9 10:02/M

3 Stacy Buck 287 44 32 00:33:23.6 00:33:33.4 00:09.7 10:46/M

4 Jackie Thein 412 42 42 00:37:02.8 00:37:10.8 00:07.9 11:57/M

5 Christina Janis 340 43 45 00:39:15.4 00:39:21.1 00:05.6 12:40/M

6 Lesley Wigen 428 41 53 00:41:59.3 00:42:03.7 00:04.4 13:33/M

7 Diane Altman 265 42 63 00:47:57.6 00:48:41.1 00:43.4 15:28/M

8 Colleen Sullivan 409 43 69 00:50:15.4 00:50:20.9 00:05.4 16:13/M

9 Carrie Cordero 294 40 75 00:51:02.1 00:51:32.8 00:30.7 16:28/M

10 Brenda Miranda 364 43 97 00:52:33.6 00:53:09.6 00:35.9 16:57/M

11 Debby Musulas 367 40 101 00:54:12.4 00:54:22.8 00:10.4 17:29/M

12 Christine Gulrajani 326 41 131 01:47:08.2 01:52:10.7 05:02.5 34:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 brenda hetland 467 47 12 00:25:38.6 00:25:41.8 00:03.1 8:16/M

2 Julie Burnett 471 49 17 00:27:26.5 00:28:16.2 00:49.7 8:51/M

3 Mary Pendleton 376 47 22 00:30:02.7 00:30:40.2 00:37.4 9:41/M

4 Tina Petrukitas 378 46 33 00:33:45.4 00:33:51.5 00:06.1 10:53/M

5 Cathie Shaughnessy 400 48 44 00:38:57.4 00:39:00.6 00:03.1 12:34/M

6 Barbara Gansberg 314 47 55 00:42:51.9 00:42:59.9 00:07.9 13:49/M

7 Tami gritton 456 48 80 00:51:12.3 00:51:48.8 00:36.5 16:31/M

8 Lorie Watson 426 49 82 00:51:15.0 00:51:24.3 00:09.2 16:32/M

9 Jeri Sevier 399 47 84 00:51:19.1 00:51:27.3 00:08.2 16:33/M

10 Susan Jones 345 49 90 00:51:38.0 00:52:13.3 00:35.3 16:39/M

11 Debbie Gerdts 473 45 95 00:52:09.2 00:52:42.9 00:33.7 16:49/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenda Williams 429 53 35 00:35:00.3 00:35:02.6 00:02.3 11:17/M

2 Diana Sheets 401 51 52 00:40:54.0 00:40:59.4 00:05.4 13:12/M

3 Brenda Richardson 388 51 57 00:45:38.4 00:45:47.2 00:08.7 14:43/M

4 Sandra Painter 464 51 73 00:50:42.7 00:51:22.4 00:39.7 16:21/M

5 Sue Taylor 458 52 88 00:51:34.3 00:52:14.2 00:39.9 16:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chris Mclaughlin 466 58 40 00:36:24.3 00:36:30.4 00:06.1 11:45/M

2 Janice Swain 410 59 47 00:40:15.2 00:40:21.9 00:06.7 12:59/M

3 Carol Woodward 435 59 54 00:42:50.5 00:42:59.9 00:09.4 13:49/M

4 Debbie Trees 416 59 56 00:45:38.2 00:45:47.4 00:09.2 14:43/M

5 Palma Covallo 297 57 64 00:49:32.7 00:49:40.9 00:08.1 15:59/M

6 Debbie Foglia 311 59 83 00:51:18.9 00:51:28.4 00:09.5 16:33/M

7 Roxy Stasium 470 56 116 00:57:11.2 00:57:39.4 00:28.2 18:27/M

8 Agnes Ericson 307 58 118 00:59:11.0 00:59:21.8 00:10.8 19:05/M

9 Tove Wilson 432 56 122 00:59:58.7 01:00:33.2 00:34.5 19:21/M

10 Debbie Parent 375 56 128 01:10:06.4 01:10:37.2 00:30.7 22:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lynn Dickey 305 62 66 00:49:48.6 00:49:55.9 00:07.2 16:04/M

2 Nancy Burling 289 69 67 00:49:51.6 00:50:01.4 00:09.7 16:05/M

3 Sharon Reddick 386 60 117 00:59:10.9 00:59:22.2 00:11.2 19:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Barbara Olafson 372 78 62 00:46:25.8 00:46:33.3 00:07.5 14:58/M

2 Carole McMurry 355 72 120 00:59:26.7 00:59:44.9 00:18.2 19:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Dellsite 301 14 3 00:19:08.9 00:19:09.7 00:00.7 6:10/M

2 Ryan Burnett 472 17 9 00:23:31.1 00:24:20.8 00:49.7 7:35/M

3 Shane Pierson 447 11 26 00:31:20.5 00:31:27.9 00:07.3 10:06/M

4 Sam Altman 267 13 34 00:34:46.8 00:34:48.3 00:01.5 11:13/M

5 Nathan Altman 266 11 50 00:40:51.4 00:40:52.9 00:01.5 13:11/M

6 Myles Gulrajani-Brown 327 9 124 01:00:22.2 01:05:10.2 04:47.9 19:28/M

7 Sojourn Gulrajani-Brown 328 4 130 01:47:07.2 01:52:09.4 05:02.2 34:33/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 17 and Under

Female 55 to 59

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 nick harvey 476 22 1 00:16:44.9 00:16:46.5 00:01.5 5:24/M

2 Chris Gibbs 442 27 2 00:19:08.8 00:19:10.3 00:01.5 6:10/M

3 Tony Shampine 461 26 30 00:33:10.9 00:35:32.8 02:21.9 10:42/M

4 Matt Bestman 277 25 31 00:33:12.7 00:33:23.6 00:10.8 10:43/M

5 Jason Bynum 440 29 58 00:45:38.7 00:45:38.7 14:43/M

6 Chase Boone 279 28 85 00:51:29.2 00:51:49.9 00:20.7 16:36/M

7 Brandon Runyon 391 28 104 00:54:19.7 00:54:44.5 00:24.8 17:31/M

8 Tim Gibbons 317 29 108 00:54:33.1 00:54:59.4 00:26.2 17:36/M

9 Tony Worzella 437 26 110 00:54:37.3 00:56:54.9 02:17.5 17:37/M

10 Jamie Mero 357 29 121 00:59:29.7 00:59:45.1 00:15.4 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Casey Black 452 35 5 00:20:51.4 00:20:54.5 00:03.1 6:44/M

2 Erich Brown 286 35 11 00:24:52.9 00:24:57.3 00:04.4 8:01/M

3 Robert Kondrat 455 35 15 00:25:43.0 00:25:47.9 00:04.8 8:18/M

4 Chris Keller 347 35 21 00:29:38.5 00:29:49.2 00:10.6 9:34/M

5 Aaron Dalan 300 36 36 00:35:11.7 00:38:23.3 03:11.6 11:21/M

6 Michael Cornwell 296 35 39 00:36:18.9 00:36:30.4 00:11.5 11:43/M

7 Chris Janke 443 37 60 00:46:07.0 00:46:15.2 00:08.1 14:53/M

8 Todd Waller 424 31 87 00:51:32.5 00:51:43.8 00:11.2 16:37/M

9 Jarrett Pope 380 39 99 00:53:46.2 00:53:58.4 00:12.2 17:21/M

10 Kyle Runyon 392 30 106 00:54:24.2 00:54:46.2 00:21.9 17:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 gordon osberg 478 46 7 00:21:27.4 00:21:28.6 00:01.1 6:55/M

2 Lee Sherman 463 46 8 00:22:41.0 00:22:42.5 00:01.5 7:19/M

3 Gerry Grubbs 324 46 19 00:27:55.7 00:27:57.9 00:02.1 9:00/M

4 Bradley Altman 264 43 71 00:50:35.2 00:50:41.1 00:05.8 16:19/M

5 Jon Jones 457 49 89 00:51:36.5 00:52:15.2 00:38.7 16:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Williams 430 56 16 00:27:15.5 00:27:20.6 00:05.1 8:47/M

2 dan wilson 477 55 20 00:28:16.3 00:28:22.4 00:06.1 9:07/M

3 Sam Bovard 281 50 25 00:31:16.0 00:31:24.3 00:08.2 10:05/M

4 Greg Dickey 304 59 65 00:49:33.8 00:49:40.9 00:07.1 15:59/M

5 Ron Springer 408 51 119 00:59:25.8 00:59:45.4 00:19.6 19:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Richard Olafson 373 78 18 00:27:32.9 00:27:37.5 00:04.6 8:53/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 70 and over

Male 18 to 29
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